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◄ March April  2019 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
PSSA Testing 
Info: 
ELA:  
Apr. 15, 16, 17 
Math:  
Apr. 29, 30 
Science: 
 May 1 

1  
    Home and School 
Spring Book Fair 

Begins 
 
 

2  
 Picture Day 

 

3  
Early Dismissal at 

12:09 
Report Card 
Conferences 

1:00pm- 3:00pm 
 

4  
Early Dismissal at 

12:09 
Report Card 
Conferences 

1:00pm- 3:00pm 
 

5  
Early Dismissal at 

12:09 
Report Card 
Conferences 

1:00pm- 3:00pm 
Falcon Friday! 

Wear Phillies Red 
($1) 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  10  
 

11  
 

12  
Dismissal at 12:09 
FALCON FRIDAY! 
Dress Down Day! 
Wear Phillies Red 
($1) 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Neshaminy Shore 
Picnic Park 
Permission Slips 
and Money Due! 
($35.00) 
 

18  
Spring Recess 
Schools 
Closed 

19  

Spring Recess 
Schools Closed 
 

20  
 

21 
 

22  

Spring Recess 
Schools 
Closed 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
FALCON FRIDAY! 
Dress Down Day! 
Wear Phillies Red  
($1) 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Reminders: 
Pretzel Sale Wednesday ( $0.50) 
May 7-9 Interim Reports 
May 13 Neshaminy Shore Picnic Park Trip 
May 21 Election Day ( Schools Closed ) 
May 27 Memorial Day ( Schools Closed ) 

	
  


