## THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PHILADELPHIA FRANKLIN SPENCER EDMONDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8025 Thouron Avenue

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19150

T: 215.400.3370

http://edmonds.philasd.org

F: 215.400.3371

SHERRI A. WALLACE Assistant Principal sawallace@philasd.org YASIR N. ROUNDTREE Principal yroundtree@philasd.org ROBIN M. TORRENCE Community School Coordinator robin.torrence@phila.gov

<ul> <li>March</li> </ul>	larch April 2019 May ►						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
PSSA Testing Info: ELA: Apr. 15, 16, 17 Math: Apr. 29, 30 Science: May 1	1 Home and School Spring Book Fair Begins	2 Picture Day Picture Day	3 Early Dismissal at 12:09 Report Card Conferences 1:00pm- 3:00pm	4 Early Dismissal at 12:09 Report Card Conferences 1:00pm- 3:00pm	5 Early Dismissal at 12:09 Report Card Conferences 1:00pm- 3:00pm Falcon Friday! Wear Phillies Red (\$1)	6	
7	8	9	10		12 Dismissal at 12:09 FALCON FRIDAY! Dress Down Day! Wear Phillies Red (\$1)	13	
14	15		<b>17</b> Neshaminy Shore Picnic Park Permission Slips and Money Due! (\$35.00)	18 Spring Recess Schools Closed	19 Spring Recess Schools Closed	20	
21	22 Spring Recess Schools Closed	23	24		26 FALCON FRIDAY! Dress Down Day! Wear Phillies Red (\$1)	27	
28	29		Reminders: Pretzel Sale Wednesday ( \$0.50) May 7-9 Interim Reports May 13 Neshaminy Shore Picnic Park Trip May 21 Election Day ( Schools Closed ) May 27 Memorial Day ( Schools Closed )				